
2038 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tender No: 4491 Item Code: Ex87020 
40162 Licence Units of $2,000 Each 

Name 

Successful 

Brian Cumming 
Paul W Montgomery 
Alan Crosbie Berg 
Barry Gilmore Blatchford 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Ernie Rouse Agencies 
Allardice Developments 
Governors Bay Transport Ltd 
Graeme McVicar Ltd 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Forward Specialties (1968) Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Maurice William Marketing Ltd 
Frances Watkins 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Clarke Ferguson Investments Ltd 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Kingan Transport Ltd 
Forward Specialties (1968) Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Henry John Chisholm 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
David John Owen 
Advanced Four Wheel Equip Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Clarke Ferguson Investments Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Global Imports N Z 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Kingan Transport Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Maurice William Marketing Ltd 
Clarke Ferguson Investments Ltd 
Bevin Bernard Hall 
Exotic Motor Imports Ltd 
Multi Marketing Ltd 
Multi Marketing Ltd 
Multi Marketing Ltd 
Multi Marketing Ltd 
Alvin Graham Relph 
Kerry William Jones 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Bert Govan Motors Ltd 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
Graeme McVicar Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Henry John Chisholm 
Daihatsu New Zealand Ltd 
Kerry William Jones 
Colleen Winifred Hyde 
Majestic Motors Ltd 
Peter Edwin Jones 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Alvin Graham Relph 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Global Imports N Z 
Mortco Autoparts 
Christine Sarah Archer 
M G & A E Millett 
Alvin Graham Relph 
Jack Dymond Simpson 
Martin Harwood Autos Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 
Paul Mathew Ravlich 
Halcra Imports 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Alvin Graham Relph 
Peter Edwin Jones 
Clarke Ferguson Investments Ltd 
Donald Gerald Peddie 
BMW New Zealand Ltd 
Mortco Autoparts 
Kingan Transport Ltd 
I & M Segedin Ltd 

Location 

Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Lyttel ton 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Napier 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Henderson 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Well ington 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Ashburton 
Henderson 
New Plymouth 
Eastbourn 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Manurewa 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Masterton 
New Plymouth 
New Plymouth 
Ashburton 
Auckland 
Tauranga 
Well ington 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Dunedin 
Well ington 
Palmerston North 
New Plymouth 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Christchurch 
Auckland 
Eastbourn 
Auckland 
Palmerston North 
Timaru 
Masterton 
New Plymouth 
Auckland 
Well ington 
New Plymouth 
Whangarei 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Wellington 
Karamea 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Auckland 
New Plymouth 
Well ington 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 
Amberley 
Auckland 
Auckland 
Ashburton 
Auckland 

Units 
Sought 

5 
10 
20 
20 

I 
5 

10 
10 
25 
10 
10 

I 
10 
8 
I 

10 
20 

9 
1 

20 
10 

1 
25 
5 
8 
5 
5 

25 
6 
2 
I 

20 
3 
I 

10 
25 

3 
5 
I 
I 
5 
5 

20 
20 

9 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 

10 
6 
5 

12 
25 
10 
5 
5 

125 
5 
9 
5 
I 
5 

10 
I 

20 
10 
10 
10 
10 
3 

45 
5 
9 

25 
I 

10 
I 

20 
20 

125 
15 
5 
5 

Units 
Won 

5 
10 
20 
20 

1 
5 

10 
10 
25 
10 
10 

I 
10 
8 
I 

10 
20 

9 
I 

20 
10 

I 
25 
5 
8 
5 
5 

25 
6 
2 
1 

20 
3 
1 

10 
25 

3 
5 
I 
I 
5 
5 

20 
20 

9 
4 
4 
2 
4 
4 

10 
6 
5 

12 
25 
10 
5 
5 

125 
5 
9 
5 
1 
5 

10 
I 

20 
10 
10 
10 
10 
3 

45 
5 
9 

25 
1 

10 
1 

20 
20 

125 
15 
5 
5 

Bid Rate 
Per Unit 

800.00 
800.00 
800.00 
700.00 
625.00 
605.00 
600.00 
600.00 
600.00 
600.00 
600.00 
585.00 
580.00 
571.00 
565.00 
560.00 
560.00 
560.00 
545.00 
540.00 
540.00 
525.00 
520.00 
520.00 
511.00 
505.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
500.00 
485.00 
480.00 
470.00 
465.00 
460.00 
450.00 
450.00 
450.00 
445.00 
425.00 
420.00 
420.00 
420.00 
420.00 
420.00 
413.00 
412.00 
412.00 
412.00 
412.00 
409.00 
406.00 
405.00 
401.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
400.00 
390.00 
385.00 
380.00 
378.00 
365.00 
360.00 
360.00 
360.00 
360.00 
358.00 
351.00 
350.00 
350.00 
350.00 
345.00 
345.00 
328.00 
325.00 
320.00 
320.00 
320.00 
320.00 
320.00 
320.00 

No. 70 

Premium 

4,000.00 
8,000.00 

16,000.00 
14,000.00 

625.00 
3,025.00 
6,000.00 
6,000.00 

15,000.00 
6,000.00 
6,000.00 

585.00 
5,800.00 
4,568.00 

565.00 
5,600.00 

11,200.00 
5,040.00 

545.00 
10,800.00 
5,400.00 

525.00 
13,000.00 
2,600.00 
4,088.00 
2,525.00 
2,500.00 

12,500.00 
3,000.00 
1,000.00 

485.00 
9,600.00 
1,410.00 

465.00 
4,600.00 

11 ,250.00 
1,350.00 
2,250.00 

445.00 
425.00 

2,100.00 
2,100.00 
8,400.00 
8,400.00 
3,780.00 
1,652.00 
1,648.00 

824.00 
1,648.00 
1,648.00 
4,090.00 
2,436.00 
2,025.00 
4,812.00 

10,000.00 
4,000.00 
2,000.00 
2,000.00 

50,000.00 
2,000.00 
3,600.00 
1,950.00 

385.00 
1,900.00 
3,780.00 

365.00 
7,200.00 
3,600.00 
3,600.00 
3,600.00 
3,580.00 
1,053.00 

15,750.00 
1,750.00 
3,150.00 
8,625.00 

345.00 
3,280.00 

325.00 
6,400.00 
6,400.00 

40,000.00 
4,800.00 
1,600.00 
1,600.00 


